





Dear Community Member:

The Central Sierra Historical Society was founded in 1991 with the mission of providing cultural and educational experiences to deepen the understanding of the human and natural history of the Sierra Region. Since we opened the Museum of the Sierra 20-acre site in 2007, we've served tens of thousands of visitors--residents and vacationers alike. We've also hosted dozens of standards-based educational field trips for students.

In addition to the educational role of the museum, our organization also serves as a social hub for the community, hosting "Friday in the Pines" live music events, "Sierra Voices" oral history presentations, and more. In the wake of the Creek Fire, we established the Central Sierra Resiliency Fund to help locally lead the revitalization efforts. Through the Resiliency Fund we've hosted various insurance and FEMA workshops, soil stabilization clinics, and launched a major reforestation effort. Since the spring of 2021 we've provided and helped plant 74,390 seedlings within the Fresno County scar of the Creek Fire. We're working to continue to strengthen and expand our efforts to teach about good forestry practices and fire prevention.

We think our efforts would go even further with you as an official sponsor in 2024. Would you consider supporting us today?

As a sponsor, your business would provide a tax-deductible financial gift, and in turn we would promote your company as an official sponsor at our many events. By giving this gift, you are directly supporting efforts to create a future where healthy forests, prospering communities, and economic health is shared by generations to come.

If you are interested in being an official sponsor, please reach out to Bobbie Fleming at (559) 955-6766 or via email at bobbie@sierrahistorical.org. We hope to hear from you soon.







2024 Sponsorship Benefits

Central Sierra Historical Society, Central Sierra Resiliency Fund & Museum of the Sierra

Legacy Sponsor

\$20,000 +

- VIP Lunch and Private Company Workday
- Invitations to Resiliency Fund & Central Sierra Historical Society Events
- Invitation to a Private Sponsor Spring or Fall CSRF Workday
- Name Recognition on the Central Sierra Resiliency Fund Monument
- Logo on Museum of the Sierra and Resiliency Fund Website Sponsor Page with Click-thru to Company Website
- Company Name Recognition in Central Sierra Historical Society Biannual Newsletter
- Jumbo Company Sticker on the Central Sierra Resiliency Fund Seedlings for Hope Trailer
- Sponsorship Logo Representation at Events & Workdays
- Table for six (6) to the Annual Fundraiser Attendance: 130
- Customized sponsor spotlight post on Facebook and Instagram

Visionary Sponsor

\$10,000

- Invitations to Resiliency Fund & Central Sierra Historical Society Events
- Invitation to a Private Sponsor Spring or Fall CSRF Workday
- Name Recognition on the Central Sierra Resiliency Fund Monument
- Logo on Museum of the Sierra and Resiliency Fund Website Sponsor Page with Click-thru to Company Website
- Company Name Recognition in Central Sierra Historical Society Biannual Newsletter
- XL Company Sticker on the Central Sierra Resiliency Fund Seedlings for Hope Trailer
- Sponsorship Logo Representation at Events and Workdays:
- Four (4) tickets to the Annual Fundraiser
- Customized sponsor spotlight post on Facebook and Instagram

Heritage Sponsor

\$7,500

- Invitations to Resiliency Fund & Central Sierra Historical Society Events
- Invitation to a Private Sponsor Spring or Fall CSRF Workday
- Name Recognition on the Central Sierra Resiliency Fund Monument
- Logo on Resiliency Fund Website Sponsor Page with Click-thru to Company Website
- Company Name Recognition in Central Sierra Historical Society Biannual Newsletter
- Large Company Sticker on the Central Sierra Resiliency Fund Seedlings for Hope Trailer
- Sponsorship Logo Representation at Events and Workdays:
- Customized sponsor spotlight post on Facebook and Instagram







Resilience Sponsor

\$5,000

- Invitations to Resiliency Fund & Central Sierra Historical Society Events
- Invitation to a Private Sponsor Spring or Fall CSRF Workday
- Name Recognition on the Central Sierra Resiliency Fund Monument
- Logo on Museum of the Sierra and Resiliency Fund Website Sponsor Page with Click-thru to Company Website
- Company Name Recognition in Central Sierra Historical Society Biannual Newsletter
- Medium Company Sticker on the Central Sierra Resiliency Fund Seedlings for Hope Trailer
- Sponsorship Logo Representation at Events & Workdays

Sustaining Sponsor

\$2,500

- Invitation to Spring and Fall Workdays
- Invitations to Resiliency Fund & Central Sierra Historical Society Events
- · Logo on Resiliency Fund & Central Sierra Historical Society Website with Click-thru to Company
- Company Name Recognition in Central Sierra Historical Society Biannual Newsletter
- Small Company Sticker on the Central Sierra Resiliency Fund Seedlings for Hope Trailer
- Sponsorship Logo Representation at Events and Workdays

Sierra Sponsor

\$1,000

- Invitation to Spring & Fall Workdays
- Invitations to Resiliency Fund & Central Sierra Historical Society Events
- Company Name Recognition in Central Sierra Historical Society Biannual Newsletter
- Sponsorship Logo Representation at Events and Workdays







2024 Sponsorship Opportunities

Yes, we will sponsor the Central Sierra Historical Society at the following level:

Legacy Sponsor	\$20,000+
Visionary Spons	or \$10,000
Heritage Sponso	
Resilience Spons	
Sustaining Spon	
Sierra Sponsor	\$1,000
Spo	onsor Information
Organization:	
Contact Person:	1 1 1 1
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
CSHS EII	N Tax ID#: 77-0280796
My Check is enclosed f	or: \$
You will receive my pa	yment by (date)

Please make checks payable to: Central Sierra Historical Society

Return to: Central Sierra Historical Society

P.O. Box 617

Shaver Lake, CA 93664 cshs@sierrahistorical.org

559.841.4478